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24Â° OPEN CRESPI (0304064B)
MILANO - 05-12-2003 - 08-12-2003

Torneo 24Â° OPEN CRESPI 0304064B

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 05-12-2003 - 08-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri MARSON PAOLO GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 122

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

118 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA LOM LO 1515 0 0 1964 M 117984

27 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1692 0 0 1942 M 100891

50 2N Albani Alessandro        ITA PIE BI 1657 0 0 1981 M 102269

96 2N Angelini Marco           ITA PIE NO 1567 0 0 1991 M 111518

109 3N Antonini Giovanni        ITA LOM VA 1485 0 0 1953 M 117317

91 2N Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA LOM MI 1519 0 0 1952 M 110799

18 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA LOM PV 1791 0 0 1954 M 100268

36 3N Bassi Serena             ITA EMI BO 1404 0 0 1982 F 101572

7 1N Bertazzoli Giulio        ITA LOM MI 0 0 1962 M

116 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1582 0 0 1962 M 117532

28 2N Bonardi Giuseppe         ITA LOM MI 1507 0 0 1943 M 101008

78 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1555 0 0 1972 M 109102

64 2N Bosi Clint               ITA LOM PV 1615 0 0 1987 M 105173

57 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA LOM CR 1806 0 0 1969 M 103001

97 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1474 0 0 1957 M 111715

60 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1705 0 0 1945 M 103964

35 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1711 0 0 1941 M 101558

40 1N Cammarota Vittorio       ITA LOM BG 1609 0 0 1959 M 101661

33 2N Candeli Angiolo 1465 0 0 M 101318

90 2N Canova Luca              ITA LOM BG 1579 0 0 1980 M 110399

112 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA LOM MI 1549 0 0 1988 M 117365

34 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1728 0 0 1946 M 101425

63 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1713 0 0 1962 M 104707

1 2N Carla' Vito              ITA PUG LE 1603 0 0 20 M

17 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA EMI RE 1564 0 0 1979 M 100210

120 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA LOM PV 0 0 1967 M 120242

45 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1786 0 0 1958 M 102122

95 3N Castellana Marco         ITA EMI PC 1521 0 0 1976 M 111270

21 2N Castellano Fabio Marco   ITA LOM MI 1573 0 0 1989 M 816019 100594

20 2N Castellano Fulvia        ITA LOM MI 1612 0 0 1989 F 100593

62 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA LOM VA 1363 0 0 1952 F 104543

61 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA LOM MI 1363 0 0 1970 M 104011

77 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1450 0 0 1984 M 108166

38 2N Colombo Fabio            ITA LOM MI 1591 0 0 1973 M 101641

26 3N Colombo Ivano            ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1972 M 100867

9 2N Conta Diego              ITA LOM MI 1507 0 0 1953 M 100119

66 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA EMI PC 1560 0 0 1963 M 106163

42 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1510 0 0 1931 M 101730

69 3N Cosio Paolo              ITA LOM PV 1503 0 0 1984 M 106845

43 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA LOM MI 1519 0 0 1943 F 101742

56 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1756 0 0 1991 M 102955

92 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1573 0 0 1946 M 110829

73 3N Damanti Mauro            ITA LOM SO 1546 0 0 1963 M 107478

119 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1536 0 0 1960 M 118111

14 1N Di Donato Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1774 0 0 1969 M 100159

98 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1968 M 112416

16 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA LOM MI 1374 0 0 1944 M 100164

53 1N Donadi Luca              ITA LOM MI 1636 0 0 1963 M 102514

46 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1612 0 0 1948 M 102125

52 3N Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1329 0 0 1942 F 102501

31 1N Festa Samuele            ITA LOM CR 1768 0 0 1981 M 101285

6 1N Fiorentini Mauro         ITA LOM MI 1897 0 0 1955 M

49 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1276 0 0 1922 M 102217

32 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1365 0 0 1964 M 101286

111 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1624 0 0 1972 M 117354
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59 1N Frontali Jacopo          ITA LOM MI 1771 0 0 1986 M 103593

102 2N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1579 0 0 1968 M 114196

22 1N Gaggino Davide           ITA LOM MI 1705 0 0 1971 M 100694

106 1N Ganci Stefano            ITA LOM PV 1711 0 0 1974 M 114724

113 3N Ghidini Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1473 0 0 1974 M 117434

100 2N Gilardoni Marco          ITA LOM MI 1609 0 0 1958 M 113959

117 3N Giovannini Roberto       ITA LOM MI 1476 0 0 1959 M 117625

115 3N Giovannini Stefano       ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1987 M 117521

94 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1666 0 0 1947 M 111088

76 2N Invernizzi Ferruccio     ITA LOM MI 1552 0 0 1953 M 108082

105 2N Lampl Gerard 1624 0 0 M 114607

54 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1531 0 0 1964 M 102551

72 1N Loperfido Nicola         ITA PUG BA 1660 0 0 1964 M 107179

70 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1441 0 0 1941 M 106848

104 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1426 0 0 1970 M 114599

2 3N Manuelli Michele         ITA EMI BO 1530 0 0 1968 M

23 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1483 0 0 1946 M 100700

85 2N Marini Maurizio          ITA LOM MI 1456 0 0 1963 M 110255

25 2N Mason Giovanni           ITA LOM CO 1522 0 0 1937 M 100726

30 1N Masotti Roberto          ITA LOM CR 1738 0 0 1962 M 101284

86 2N Mazzucco Marco           ITA LOM MI 1519 0 0 1976 M 110278

44 3N Milan Raffaele           ITA LOM MB 1536 0 0 1966 M 101816

79 1N Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1729 0 0 1968 M 109784

8 3N Montrasi Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1461 0 0 1970 M 100074

51 2N Murli Almerico           ITA LOM LO 1607 0 0 1964 M 102378

71 2N Nacca Bruno              ITA LOM LC 1699 0 0 1969 M 107048

121 1N Nardone Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1755 0 0 1963 M 120333

3 3N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1972 M

47 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1825 0 0 1936 M 102127

93 2N Orsi Matteo              ITA LOM LC 1650 0 0 1980 M 110849

12 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1579 0 0 1966 M 100151

68 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA LOM MI 1740 0 0 1955 M 809764 106429

58 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA VEN PD 1663 0 0 1980 M 103192

114 3N Pellegata Andrea         ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1978 M 117508

82 2N Pennati Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1531 0 0 1949 M 109853

65 3N Pericoli Fabio           ITA LOM MI 1542 0 0 1978 M 105473

87 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1969 M 110301

101 3N Petraroli Giulio         ITA LOM MI 1458 0 0 1965 M 113962

84 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1326 0 0 1955 M 110088

19 1N Piantoni Pierino         ITA LOM MB 1689 0 0 1962 M 100585

122 2N Pietrabissa Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1661 0 0 1968 M 120388

55 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA LOM MI 1866 0 0 1966 M 102949

107 2N Potenza Gaetano          ITA EMI PC 1528 0 0 1975 M 114785

15 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1597 0 0 1958 M 100163

24 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1537 0 0 1946 M 100708

81 1N Pulvirenti Gianni        ITA LOM MI 1669 0 0 1955 M 109852

88 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1492 0 0 1958 M 110305

10 2N Regorda Massimiliano     ITA LOM MB 1603 0 0 1989 M 100130

11 2N Regorda Vittorio         ITA LOM MB 1603 0 0 1955 M 100131

74 3N Rinaldi Amos             ITA LOM SO 1500 0 0 1979 M 107487

4 3N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1983 M

48 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1647 0 0 1953 M 102128

103 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1540 0 0 1954 M 114446

67 2N Scarpellini Felice       ITA LOM BG 1648 0 0 1943 M 106392

75 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1507 0 0 1935 M 107758

37 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA EMI BO 1531 0 0 1949 F 101610

89 2N Tucci Flavio             ITA ABR PE 1486 0 0 1953 M 110349

41 2N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1552 0 0 1992 M 101704
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29 1N Vecchia Mario            ITA LOM CR 1800 0 0 1980 M 816140 101278

80 3N Viale Fabio              ITA LOM MB 1473 0 0 1975 M 109844

83 2N Vida Ivan                ITA LOM MI 1576 0 0 1962 M 109969

110 2N Vignoli Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1588 0 0 1984 M 117345

13 3N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1506 0 0 1968 M 100158

108 1N Virzi Ettore             ITA LOM MI 1627 0 0 1970 M 116752

39 2N Visigalli Cesare         ITA LOM MI 1597 0 0 1965 M 101650

99 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1684 0 0 1943 M 113571
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 M

118 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 117984

27 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1692 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1942 M 100891

50 2N Albani Alessandro        ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1981 M 102269

96 2N Angelini Marco           ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 111518

109 3N Antonini Giovanni        ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1953 M 117317

91 2N Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1952 M 110799

18 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1954 M 100268

36 3N Bassi Serena             ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1982 F 101572

116 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1962 M 117532

28 2N Bonardi Giuseppe         ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1943 M 101008

78 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1972 M 109102

64 2N Bosi Clint               ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 105173

57 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA 1806 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 103001

97 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 111715

60 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1945 M 103964

35 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1941 M 101558

40 1N Cammarota Vittorio       ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 101661

33 2N Candeli Angiolo 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 M 101318

90 2N Canova Luca              ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1980 M 110399

112 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1988 M 117365

34 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA 1728 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1946 M 101425

63 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA 1713 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 104707

1 2N Carla' Vito              ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 20 M

17 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1979 M 100210

45 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 102122

95 3N Castellana Marco         ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1976 M 111270

21 2N Castellano Fabio Marco   ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1989 M 100594

20 2N Castellano Fulvia        ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1989 F 100593

62 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA 1363 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1952 F 104543

61 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA 1363 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1970 M 104011

77 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1984 M 108166

38 2N Colombo Fabio            ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1973 M 101641

26 3N Colombo Ivano            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 100867

9 2N Conta Diego              ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1953 M 100119

66 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 106163

42 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1931 M 101730

69 3N Cosio Paolo              ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1984 M 106845

43 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 F 101742

56 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1991 M 102955

92 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 110829

73 3N Damanti Mauro            ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1963 M 107478

119 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1960 M 118111

14 1N Di Donato Giovanni       ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 100159

98 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1968 M 112416

16 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1944 M 100164

53 1N Donadi Luca              ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1963 M 102514

46 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1948 M 102125

52 3N Fantina Carla            ITA 1329 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1942 F 102501

31 1N Festa Samuele            ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1981 M 101285

6 1N Fiorentini Mauro         ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M

49 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1276 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1922 M 102217

32 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1964 M 101286

111 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 117354

59 1N Frontali Jacopo          ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1986 M 103593

102 2N Frova Martino            ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1968 M 114196
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22 1N Gaggino Davide           ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 100694

106 1N Ganci Stefano            ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1974 M 114724

113 3N Ghidini Roberto          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1974 M 117434

100 2N Gilardoni Marco          ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 113959

117 3N Giovannini Roberto       ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 117625

115 3N Giovannini Stefano       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1987 M 117521

94 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1947 M 111088

76 2N Invernizzi Ferruccio     ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 108082

105 2N Lampl Gerard 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M 114607

54 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 102551

72 1N Loperfido Nicola         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1964 M 107179

70 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1441 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1941 M 106848

104 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 114599

2 3N Manuelli Michele         ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M

23 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M 100700

85 2N Marini Maurizio          ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 110255

25 2N Mason Giovanni           ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1937 M 100726

30 1N Masotti Roberto          ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1962 M 101284

86 2N Mazzucco Marco           ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1976 M 110278

44 3N Milan Raffaele           ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 101816

79 1N Molteni Costantino       ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1968 M 109784

8 3N Montrasi Paolo           ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1970 M 100074

51 2N Murli Almerico           ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 102378

71 2N Nacca Bruno              ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1969 M 107048

121 1N Nardone Massimo          ITA 1755 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 120333

3 3N Nepi Ezio                ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1972 M

47 1N Olivo Mario              ITA 1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1936 M 102127

93 2N Orsi Matteo              ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1980 M 110849

12 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 100151

68 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA 1740 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1955 M 106429

58 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1980 M 103192

114 3N Pellegata Andrea         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 117508

82 2N Pennati Roberto          ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1949 M 109853

65 3N Pericoli Fabio           ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1978 M 105473

87 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 110301

101 3N Petraroli Giulio         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 113962

84 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1326 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1955 M 110088

19 1N Piantoni Pierino         ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 100585

122 2N Pietrabissa Angelo       ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1968 M 120388

55 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA 1866 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1966 M 102949

107 2N Potenza Gaetano          ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 114785

15 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1958 M 100163

24 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1946 M 100708

81 1N Pulvirenti Gianni        ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 109852

88 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 110305

10 2N Regorda Massimiliano     ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 100130

11 2N Regorda Vittorio         ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1955 M 100131

74 3N Rinaldi Amos             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1979 M 107487

4 3N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1983 M

48 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 102128

103 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1954 M 114446

67 2N Scarpellini Felice       ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1943 M 106392

75 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1935 M 107758

37 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1949 F 101610

89 2N Tucci Flavio             ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 110349

41 2N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 101704

29 1N Vecchia Mario            ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 101278

80 3N Viale Fabio              ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1975 M 109844
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83 2N Vida Ivan                ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 109969

110 2N Vignoli Matteo           ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1984 M 117345

13 3N Villalba Fernando        ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 100158

108 1N Virzi Ettore             ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1970 M 116752

39 2N Visigalli Cesare         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 101650

99 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1943 M 113571
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